INSPECTION CHARGES 

EXIT STAMP

SEAL CHARGES 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

GATE PASS CHARGES 

USING ZOZICK NAME 

SERVICE CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 150.000 1.00 150.000 0.00 551.250

430.00 0.00 1,580.25

Total Amount in USD: 430.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,580.25

USD Four Hundred And Thirty Only

AED One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty And Twenty Five Fils Only